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LAST ACT10N: 

SUMMARY: 

LEAD SPONSOR: 

SPONSORS: 

BILL TEXT: 
Bill D~lilllliolis ~J 

BILL DRAF11NG BILLS m 

CODE AFFECTED: 

FLOOR AM ENDM ENTS: 

COM. AMENDMENTS: 
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SUBJECT(S): 

ACTIONS: 

Description 

S To Health and Human Reso~ 

legislative Session: 2014(RS) 

S To Health and Human Resources 02113114 

Banning synthetic hallucinogens 

Fleis chauer 

Committee Substitute - .~.t.'T.l.1 I I,\/.p'~ .. 
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S To Health and Human Resources then .~udlcia!:l:' 

S Introduced In Senate 

S House Message received 

H Communicated to Senate 

H Title amendment adopted (Voice vote) 

H F'<I.s..s.I'I.~ ... ti.'?~.~e.. (~.'?" ':'ICl.:?!:lJ 

H Read 3rd time 

H On 3rd reading, Dally Calendar 

H Amendment adopted (Voice vote) 

H Read 2nd time 

H On 2nd reading, Daily Calendar 
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Date Journal Page 

02/13/14 2 

02/13/14 2 

02/13/14 2 

02/13/14 2 

02/12/14 593 

02/12/14 592 

02/12/14 592 

02/12/14 592 

02/12/14 
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02/11/14 561 

02/11/14 
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H On 1st reading, Dally Calendar 02/10/14 

H By substitute, do pass 02/07/14 496 

H To House Judiciary 01/23/14 253 

H With amendment, do pass, but first to judiciary 01/23/14 252 

H To House Health and Human Resources 01/17114 184 ----

H Introduced in House 01/17/14 184 

H To Heal~i!..and Human Resou~~es the,!lJudi~!,~ry 01/17/14 

H Filed for introduction 01/17114 
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